‘ Klas.

Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie Nazwisko
1 Przemystaw Jedros
2 Mariusz Leszczynski
3 Michat Maciejowski
4 Krzysztof Pienigzek
5 Dawid Wieczorek
6 Krzysztof Wojakowski
7 Andrzej Pacufa
8 Pawet Biczyski
9 Tomasz Weber
10 Grzegorz Bagan
11 Arkadiusz Sopel
12 Jakub Behrendt
13 Alfred Kedzierski
14 Mateusz Nowak
15 Grzegorz Krzystek
16 Piotr Cygan
17 Grzegorz Bryta
18 Dawid Swiatkowski
19 Artur Krol
20 Bartosz Michalski
21 Mariusz Nowak
22 Mirostaw Stasiak
23 Radostaw Buczynski
24 Robert Kowalski
25 Jerzy Salasowicz
26 Damian Wisniewski
27 Anna Szottysek-Grzesikiewicz
28 Kamil Cwikfa
29 Zbigi Dreja

Kategoria Numer 3 okrazenia

M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M50
M40
K30

M30
M30

1183
1277
1237
1244
1481
1094
1127
1044
1058
1451
1435
1032
1349
1332
1122
1648
1064
1428
1211
1722
1056
1099
1423
1343
1105
1199
1266
1466
1254

00:52:08
00:57:04
00:57:36
00:57:42
00:58:18
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:58:59
00:59:00
00:59:07
00:59:13
00:59:29
00:59:52
01:00:51
01:01:02
01:01:13
01:01:29
01:01:39
01:02:05
01:02:07
01:02:15
01:02:19
01:02:26
01:02:35
01:02:39
01:02:54
01:03:00
01:03:08
01:03:12




30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Krzysztof
Stawek
Dariusz
Maja
Sebastian
Dariusz
Artur
Monika
Rafat
Robert
Jacek
Daniel
Pawet
Andrzej
Jarostaw
lwona
Natalia
Dariusz
Tomasz
Artur
Rafat
Matgorzata
Dawid
Damian
Radostaw
Roman
Dawid
Marek
Michat
tukasz
Krzysztof
Aldona

Panz
Swaczyna
Zmijewski
Krawczyk
Laskowski
Kowal
Wojtukiewicz
Bforiska
Hadzik
Eliasz

Kata
Dobosz
Skorupski
Smuda
Swoboda
Ledwig
Putowska
Opanowski
Lesiecki
Zdziebko
Rudnicki
Skupien
Adamski
Wilazto
Zdaniewicz
Odoszewski
Sobczyk
Zajecki
Zimny
Jabtonski
Uliasz

Uszynska

M30
M40
M40
K30

M40
M40
M30
K30

M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
K20

K20

M50
M40
M40
M30
K20

M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20
M30
K40

1518
1420
1503
1739
1334
1358
1076
1196
1249
1437
1668
1764
1470
1110
1561
1650
1472
1176
1200
1016
1283
1090
1212
1539
1177
1250
1269
1204
1238
1118
1256
1413

01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:09
01:04:14
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:35
01:04:35
01:05:00
01:05:08
01:05:34
01:05:36
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:05:49
01:06:03
01:06:09
01:06:16
01:06:26
01:06:45
01:06:46
01:06:51
01:06:57
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:07:19
01:07:55
01:08:09
01:08:41
01:08:46
01:08:49
01:08:57



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93

Joanna
Jozefa
Arkadiusz
Krystian
Anna
Katarzyna
Andrzej
Piotr
Anna
Piotr
Bartek
Tomasz
Bogumita
Mieczystaw
Leszek
Teodozja
Arkadiusz
tukasz
Matgorzata
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Wiodzimierz
Dariusz
Grzegorz
Damian
Dagmara
Piotr
Krzysztof
Agnieszka
Wojtek
Katarzyna
Marcin

Olesinska
Wajcik
Kaczmarzyk
Chejdys
Kocielska
Laskowska
Florecki
Tokaj
Wojcik
Lesiecki
Mulewski
Herliczka
Gorell
Smota
Urbanski
Gdula
Jakubiak
Grzybowicz
Dygon
Drozd
Figiel
Kozaczka
Cupiat
Baczek
Bogusz
Rzenno
Ziobro
Pietrzak
Kicinska-Pilz
Maryniak
Lesisz

Samulewicz

K40
K50
M30
M30
K30
K40
M60
M40
K40
M10
M10
M40
K30
M60
M40
K60
M40
M30
K40
M20
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
K40
M40
M40
K40
M30
K40
M40

1112
1251
1074
1116
1340
1623
1041
1019
1121
1202
1456
1473
1125
1597
1092
1234
1011
1185
1048
1264
1402
1155
1086
1736
1210
1138
1255
1156
1446
1120
1066
1325

01:09:01
01:09:18
01:09:19
01:09:21
01:09:23
01:09:26
01:09:43
01:09:49
01:09:50
01:09:51
01:09:52
01:09:52
01:09:57
01:10:01
01:10:01
01:10:15
01:10:18
01:10:27
01:10:44
01:10:59
01:11:14
01:11:23
01:11:41
01:11:45
01:12:45
01:12:58
01:13:08
01:13:10
01:13:29
01:13:37
01:13:58
01:14:08



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Pawet
Martyna
Adam
Agnieszka
Adrian
Marek
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Michat
Pawet
Tomasz
tukasz
Piotr
Michat
Artur
Ewa
Aleksandra
Kamil
Anna
Monika
Krystyna
Przemek
Marcin
Dawid
Kamil
Justyna
Czestaw
Adam
Bozena
Woijciech
Anna
Beata

Tarnowski
Markiewicz
Bukowski
Krzyszkowska
Motyl

Pyzik
Warzecha
Zegartowski
Zegartowski
Nowak
Jasinski
Nawrat
Janas
Hajduk
Popiel
Baranowska
Popiel-Kruk
Nowinski
Opanowska
Dziemianczuk
Maczka
Sobstel
Lempa
Otrembnik
Jaworski
Dalecka
Pelc

Wilsz
Pedowska
Pedowski
Katuzna

Bomastyk

M40
K30
M20
K30
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
K30
K40
M30
K40
K40
K60
M30
M20
M20
M30
K40
M60
M40
K50
M50
K50
K40

1752
1632
1350
1371
1586
1572
1403
1367
1365
1657
1309
1119
1510
1375
1300
1514
1262
1521
1178
1144
1100
1580
1601
1602
1356
1328
1348
1024
1322
1324
1102
1126

01:14:13
01:14:17
01:14:19
01:14:43
01:15:03
01:15:34
01:16:00
01:16:08
01:16:09
01:16:26
01:16:30
01:16:31
01:16:35
01:16:49
01:16:58
01:17:01
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:17:08
01:17:35
01:18:38
01:19:36
01:19:42
01:19:43
01:19:46
01:19:49
01:20:13
01:21:02
01:21:11
01:21:12
01:21:24
01:21:26



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Barbara
Sabina
Joanna
Justyna
Dagmara
Anna
Mariusz
Michat
Rafat
Katarzyna
Adam
Zbigniew
Agnieszka
Kornelia
Matgorzata
Izabela
Matgorzata
Agata
Justyna
Katarzyna
Anna
Leszek
Marysia
Grzegorz
Aga
Jolanta
Marta
Mariusz
Angelika
Katarzyna
Konrad

Justyna

Cwiok
Kacan
Kopiecka
Bozek
Sersisko
Pekala
GOrzynski
Zawada
Kwasniok
Krol
Jezewski
Polewczak
Kuczaj
Montowska
Szkamruk
Stempniak
Panenka
Kliks
Nuckowska
Sikorska
Komar
Hawrylewicz
Rogacka-Rzepka
Ptaziak
Sobolewska
Starczewska
Bluszcz
Pradela
Giefzyriska
Pankiewicz
Stowinski

Ostrowska

K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
K40
M30
M30
M30
K30
M30
M60
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40
K20
K30
K40
M50
K40
M20
K30
K30
K30
M30
K30
K40
M20
K30

1145
1039
1723
1557
1288
1046
1206
1013
1654
1530
1084
1595
1398
1507
1160
1457
1504
1034
1221
1448
1660
1333
1194
1614
1292
1326
1281
1497
1424
1089
1603
1430

01:21:26
01:21:30
01:21:36
01:21:38
01:22:02
01:22:03
01:22:15
01:22:22
01:22:50
01:23:07
01:23:22
01:23:58
01:24:08
01:24:26
01:24:35
01:24:41
01:24:57
01:26:21
01:26:31
01:27:39
01:27:57
01:27:58
01:28:15
01:29:08
01:30:30
01:32:12
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:32:18
01:34:21
01:34:34
01:37:23



158 Wiola

159 Monika
160 Matgorzata
161 Teresa
162 Barbara
163 Damian

Rutka
Smerkowska
Krzywonos
Gross
Hryszkiewicz
Bilski

K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
M20

1425
1678
1679
1117
1063
1525

01:37:24
01:37:39
01:37:39
01:38:44
01:38:45
01:53:12




